OverView:
Feature:
Dimensions:
Application:
neowave.tech01
Sterilization and purification systems
Hotel kitchen ventilation
Power Engineering Projects and Energy

D means two-way
Output type
Order Informations:
Low Differential Pressure Transducer
101G=0-100Pa
102G=0-1000Pa
103G=0-10000Pa
251G=0-250Pa
252G=0-2500Pa
501G=0-500Pa
502G=0-5000Pa
102G
251G
501G
502G
101G
103G
252G
103B=0±10000Pa
101D=0±100Pa
251D=0±250Pa
501D=0±500Pa
502D=0±5000Pa
051D=0±50Pa
102D=0±1000Pa
252D=0±2500Pa
101D